DiscoVette

Newsletter of the Discovery Bay Corvette Club
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Corvettes

CELEBRATING THE LIFE OF

Anthony Joseph Silva

Eight Bells Ceremony Saturday, August 28, 2021
at 1:00 in the afternoon




Discovery Bay Corvette Club Executive Board 2021

Officers
President Ed OO0Br i e 825-634-2634 h2oskied@sbcglobal.net
Vice President Dave Peck 925513-7532 thedeltaflyer@sbcglobal.net
Treasurer Brian Enbom 925-516-7712 benbom47@gmail.com
Secretary Neva Burdick 925 -640-8420 neva.burdick@sbcglobal.net
Events Shari Peck 925-784-0120 shari.peck@att.net
Publications Laura Hardt 925-234-8430 corvettenewsletter@hotmail.com
WSCC Rep. Bill Burdick 925-876-8420 bill_burdick@sbcglobal.net

Public Relations Diana Cernera 925-240-5971 dicernera@att.net
Quartermaster Nancy OO BB25634-2634 nancy.smith.obrien@gmail.com
Member -at-Large

Webmaster Ralph Cernera 925-240-5971 rcernera@att.net

Appointed Positions

Sunshine Person  Connie Miller 408-340-3166 conniem1943@yahoo.com
NCM Ambassador Dave Gatt 925-513-1605 dgatt@comcast.net

Meeting Schedule: First Thursday of each month,

except when otherwise noted. Next Meeting:

September 2, 2021

Location: Discovery Bay Yacht Club

Board Meeting: 6:30 PM

General Meeting: Meeting 7:30 PM
All members are urged to attend the meetings and guests are always welcome!
Mailing address: PO Box 1158, Discovery Bay, CA 94505 -1158

www.discoverybaycorvettelub.com




(

co = n = {<cC@e+~ > S o
o0 S o o cx.— oW _ —
— ¢ Eo= «©o on w3 O _C o
©TC.. OC Oo — = - - o
—— < — .
oo T® O nogwn -0 o € t
vocow TS 0w @O =2 0 5 W
e c_E Doso - O-cou v~ - 0 m A
. - T O — cCcow o () 1. ®
" o_ E+wov ~O co-—m® ~x¥v a o 5 W
c &
c © 83 c sSo - 0D w - Q
B OT s+ +—T® o — O SBu c C
co Sc cc 00 C . nMG. —
n © map O — = 5 OEe -
s - o T 35 5> - =m0 Z c o
DD B >xe =0 -0 = e o _
— oc S50 “— ®© eDu o <
o N c_0o Zon TO L. 3®8Ee ol v g
o _cc = o> Sn e AS
d L > wan Dlu— o~ om _ o
> LD > W,ee o co3o «— > ©
_ E o o> > - O £« >
E S - D0 -0 Q -6 gNne o £
) ~co 8 vE>S ooTw®wc c< - £ s
©Cc o ©®c >o0 —C 0 o -
- = —=3 - - o c<eo xkH_—- o g
o > o _—_o © - - X OESX L g
t — OT— ©+T < @0 od’o o
L c— O T~ VOO _ — o
n () “ VO X_ .o @©.— - o) 0°. o
) —+— EC@ONH £ _D O - > @ -
© - - © . oc E€casc _ o -
w v “@BE Coun ©o._ sSBo oW°. © —
w + © o ~own =o0o - =@ > VRQO - =
d o © <L£c oo E e O O oD " E ®© ._
= 9O +~+~m oo —o® «on E£E 3n° S =
.I m (@] .. ..I.m., WpS — 4w O (8] o — S ’
n () cC cw© > o0oQa T O o aEMr o 5 "
s - £ «wm OV =0 Ve « vmo_ o 0
c — = X 35._ O o c o @ ht w, m o
e © O —0® —wE - « SOc. g . +~ O g ~ )
- O _ —_—— ® unc “E-® —T_® £ O- 4 W
r - MO . C emeu e X O O - CB Qe
w O <O._- m@w> C +« >om®E o0o.- 09 x @ QO
() > e o008 @©eo o O 5 o o
- - Mo _oo SNc ~0Qoo0 _—o0®_ o oO.—
Ao I I0o Loc WO Nunes Wo=Z o g I



Secretary-Neva Burdick
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Chevrolet-Buick
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Private Event In
Progress
Please Be Respeetful

Thank you for
your understanding
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==ANTHONY J. SILVA

CELEBRATING THE LIFE OF

Anthony Joseph Silva

1934 - 2021

Eight Bells Ceremony Saturday, August 28, 2021
at 1:00 in the afternoon
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